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EPA Region: 7
Iowa $24,293,000 100.0%$24,293,000 $23,172,000 95.4% $0 0.0% $5,627,000 23.2%$24,293,000 100.0%$24,293,000
Kansas $19,500,000 100.0%$19,500,000 $5,819,804 29.9% $201,853 1.0% $4,160,623 21.3%$19,500,000 100.0%$19,500,000
Missouri $36,404,760 100.0%$36,404,760 $4,644,772 12.8% $0 0.0% $12,957,447 34.2%$36,404,760 100.0%$37,862,000
Nebraska $19,500,000 100.0%$19,500,000 $19,500,000 100.0% $191,535 1.0% $4,095,962 21.0%$19,500,000 100.0%$19,500,000

$99,697,760Total for Region 7 100.0%$99,697,760 $53,136,576 53.3% $393,388 0.4% $26,841,032 26.5%$99,697,760 100.0%$101,155,000

EPA Region: 8
Colorado $32,290,880 100.0%$32,290,880 $32,290,880 100.0% $50,000 0.2% $9,950,860 29.0%$32,290,880 100.0%$34,352,000
Montana $17,577,646 100.0%$17,577,646 $17,577,646 100.0% $3,255,000 18.5% $9,631,400 49.4%$17,577,646 100.0%$19,500,000
North Dakota $21,320,000 100.0%$21,320,000 $13,106,906 61.5% $243,700 1.1% $6,302,850 28.5%$21,320,000 100.0%$22,100,000
South Dakota $19,110,000 100.0%$19,110,000 $9,344,168 48.9% $0 0.0% $4,323,625 22.2%$19,110,000 100.0%$19,500,000
Utah $18,915,000 100.0%$18,915,000 $12,821,705 67.8% $0 0.0% $4,776,675 24.5%$18,557,000 98.1%$19,500,000
Wyoming $19,500,000 100.0%$19,500,000 $8,633,315 44.3% $0 0.0% $4,688,238 24.0%$19,500,000 100.0%$19,500,000

$128,713,526Total for Region 8 100.0%$128,713,526 $93,774,620 72.9% $3,548,700 2.8% $39,673,648 29.5%$128,355,526 99.7%$134,452,000

EPA Region: 9
Arizona $50,568,401 100.0%$50,568,400 $50,568,401 100.0% $4,842,400 9.6% $12,731,480 23.0%$50,568,401 100.0%$55,340,000
California $152,489,156 101.8%$149,811,000 $152,489,156 101.8% $0 0.0% $59,710,786 37.6%$152,489,156 101.8%$159,008,000
Hawaii $19,500,000 100.0%$19,500,000 $19,500,000 100.0% $0 0.0% $5,660,426 29.0%$19,500,000 100.0%$19,500,000
Nevada $19,039,051 100.0%$19,039,051 $18,974,051 99.7% $565,000 3.0% $4,437,540 22.8%$18,974,051 99.7%$19,500,000

$241,596,608Total for Region 9 101.1%$238,918,451 $241,531,608 101.1% $5,407,400 2.3% $82,540,232 32.6%$241,531,608 101.1%$253,348,000

EPA Region: 10
Alaska $17,515,400 100.0%$17,515,400 $16,863,376 96.3% $100,000 0.6% $6,523,927 33.5%$17,515,400 100.0%$19,500,000
Idaho $20,253,325 103.9%$19,500,000 $12,727,025 65.3% $0 0.0% $3,164,987 16.2%$17,110,350 87.8%$19,500,000
Oregon $27,800,231 100.0%$27,800,231 $27,800,231 100.0% $0 0.0% $7,822,000 27.4%$27,138,606 97.6%$28,515,000
Washington $38,462,000 100.0%$38,462,000 $12,827,550 33.4% $0 0.0% $13,600,000 32.5%$38,462,000 100.0%$41,806,000

$104,030,956Total for Region 10 100.7%
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